
GEOGRAPHY22

GEOGRAPHY SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 September
Introduction to the C.T.G. Geography
Programme

Tuesday 22 September
Curriculum Development: Geography
Today

Tuesday 29 September
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy – Meeting the
14-19 Geography Curriculum

Tuesday 6 October
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy – Planning for
lessons (Links to Literacy and
Numeracy)

Tuesday 13 October
Learning Styles: Adolescent
Development and Learning – How
does the National Curriculum tie in
with adolescent learning?

Tuesday 20 October
Learning Styles: Approaches to
intelligence – Learning Styles in
Geography

Tuesday 3 November
Assessment: Why and What for?

Tuesday 10 November 
Assessment matters: Assessment
techniques.

Tuesday 17 November
Active Engagement Techniques:
Active learning

Tuesday 24 November
Pedagogies and Teaching Strategies:
Planning for Differentiation

Tuesday 1st December
Improving the climate for learning:
Managing behaviour in Geography
lessons

Tuesday 8th December
Lessons for Lower Attainers:
Pedagogies and Teaching
Strategies—Managing pupils with
SEN in Geography

Tuesday 15 December 
Structuring Learning: Planning
schemes of work

Tuesday 5 January 
Inclusion: Working with EAL pupils in
Geography

Tuesday 12 January 
Active Engagement Techniques:
Undertaking Fieldwork

Wednesday 13 January
Curriculum Development and Teaching
Models: Cross curricular themes.

Tuesday 26 January 
Using ICT to Enhance Learning:
Using ICT in Geography

Tuesday 2 Feb 
Using ICT to Enhance Learning:
Using GIS in Geography

Tuesday 9 February
Using ICT to Enhance Learning:
Using Interactive Whiteboards.

Tuesday 23 February 
Curriculum Development:
Sustainability.

Tuesday 2 March 
Developing Effective Learners:
Developing Enquiry in Geography

Tuesday 9 March 
Pedagogies and Teaching Strategies:
Using text books and maps

Tuesday 16 March 
Pedagogies and Teaching Strategies:
Using Audio Visual

Tuesday 23 March
Improving the Climate for Learning:
Using Topicality and Displays

Tuesday 30 March 
Active Engagement: Developing
Thinking Skills in Geography

Tuesday 20 April
Curriculum Development: Teaching
A-Levels in Geography 

Tuesday 27 April 
Teaching Strategies: Teaching A-Level
courses in Geography (Part 2)

Tuesday 4 May
Subject Knowledge for Teaching:
Subject Knowledge Catch-Up Session
(Part 1)

Tuesday 11 May 
Professional Development: Using Self
Assessment as a means of
Improvement

Tuesday 18 May
Subject Knowledge for Teaching:
Subject Knowledge Catch-Up Session
(Part 2)

Tuesday 25 May
Professional Development: Reflection
on Experience

Mathew Timberlake

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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